PennState Monthly Retiree Health Care Contributions | 2020

MEDICARE PLANS - HIGHMARK.

NON-MEDICARE PLANS - aetna

FREEDOM BLUE PLAN		PPO PLAN		PPO SAVINGS PLAN			
Rate per Enrolled	\$80.00	Individual	\$185.08	Individual	\$133.59		
		Two-Person	\$370.16	Two-Person	\$267.18		
Retired AND 70 Before 2007 Freedom Blue Rate		Parent/Child(ren)	\$277.62	Parent/Child(ren)	\$200.39		
Rate per Enrolled \$49.00		Family	\$462.70	Family	\$333.99		
					/		
Below are the common combinations:							
Retiree 5 Spou	ise 🖞	Children		Monthly Rate			

Retiree 🖻	ኬ ሥ Spouse 🚽	Children	A Monthly Rate
Freedom Blue	Freedom Blue		\$80.00 + \$80.00 = \$160.00
Freedom Blue	PPO Plan		\$80.00 + \$185.08 = \$265.08
Freedom Blue	PPO Plan	PPO Plan	\$80.00 + \$277.62 = \$357.62
Freedom Blue		Freedom Blue (1Child)	\$80.00 + \$80.00 = \$160.00
Freedom Blue		PPO Plan (1 Child)	\$80.00 + \$185.08 = \$265.08
Freedom Blue	PPO Savings Plan		\$80.00 + \$133.59 = \$213.59
PPO Plan	Freedom Blue		\$185.08 + \$80.00 = \$265.08
PPO Plan	Freedom Blue	PPO Plan	\$277.62 + \$80.00 = \$357.62

This publication is available in alternative media on request. Penn State is an equal opportunity, affirmative action employer, and is committed to provding employment opportunities to all qualified applicants without regard to race, color, religion, age, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, disability, or protected veterant status. U.Ed. HUM19-1